Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000256148 3)))



H210002561483ABC**\$**

Note: DO To: From:	NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from to Doing so will generate another cover sheet. Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381 Account Name : 360 CORPORATE SOLUTIONS, LLC Account Number : I20210000090 Phone : (305)529-5440 Fax Number : (305)529-5441	his page CRE DARY OF STATE	2021 JUL -8 PH 12: 40
ann	the email address for this business entity to be used for found report mailings. Enter only one email address please.* A pachage mail address please.* FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. Varela Muebles, LLC	uture * ~	23H.F" -8 PH 2:
	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge \$125.00		45:

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

Electronic Filing Menu

850-617-6381

7/8/2021 2:27:04 PM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server



July 8, 2021

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Division of Corporations

360CORPORATE SOLUTIONS, LLC

SUBJECT: VARELA MUEBLES, LLC

REF: W21000095393

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

List the title for Fernando.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III New Filing Section FAX Aud. #: H21000256148 Letter Number: 721A00015242

SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sec Division of Co				
CUDIEC		ebles, LLC			
SUBJEC	1;	Name of Lin	nited Liabil	ity Company	
The enclo	sed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	e submitted	for filing.	
Please ret	urn all corresp	ondence concerning this ma	atter to the	fallowing:	
	Lendy Pacho	o			
			Name of	Person	
	360 Corpora	te Solutions			
			Firm/Co	mpany	
	2600 S Doug	glas Rd., Ste 800			
			Addr	ess	
	Coral Gables	s, FL 33134			
	Lpacho@gem		ity/State an	d Zip Code	
	1	E-mail address: (to be used	for future a	nnual report notificat	ion)
For further	information co	ncerning this matter, please	call:		
	Lendy Pacho		5	529-5440	
	Nam	`	rea Code	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	e Number
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following amount:			
□\$125.0	0 Filing Fee	Centificate of Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose
	Mailin	ng Address		Street Address	TAL

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303 CRETARY OF STATE

2021 JUL -8 PM 12: 40

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
, ,	
Vareia Muebles, LLC	
(Must contain the words "Limited Liabi	ity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office	of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
8133 NW 68th Street	8133 NW usTh Street

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

8133 NW 68th Street Miami, FL 33166

360 Corporate Solutions, LLC

Name

2600 S Douglas Rd., Ste 800

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Coral Gables FL 33134

City State Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

2021 JUL -8 PH 12: 40
SECRETARY OF STATE

ARTICLE IV-

*AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
Manager	Jose Francisco Simon D'Angelo Pareto
11101	8133 NW 68th Street
	Miami, FL 33166
محمده	
AMBR	Juan Cardozo Dos Santos
	8133 NW 68th Street
	Miami, FL 33166
	
AMBR	E de Verelle England
17	Fernando Varela Fontan 8133 NW 68th Street
	Miami, FL 33 66
date of fling.)	es not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be liste
document's effective date on the Depa	
ote: If the date inserted in this block does document's effective date on the Depa TICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
document's effective date on the Depa	
e document's effective date on the Depa RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
e document's effective date on the Depa TICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE	rtment of State's records.
e document's effective date on the Depa TICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE	rtment of State's records.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE.	Walliand
REQUIRED SIGNATURE.	Continued of State's records. Continued of State's records.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE. Signature. This document's effective date on the Department's effective date of the Department's effetive date of the Department's effective date of the Department's eff	Interest of State's records. Out Company Company
REQUIRED SIGNATURE. Signature. This documents affective date on the Department of t	of a member of a number. Executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE. This document's effective date on the Department's effective date on the Department of the Departme	Interest of State's records. Out Company Company
REQUIRED SIGNATURE. Signature. This document is a third constitutes a third.	af a pember at an authorized representative of a member. Lexecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. In this information submitted in a document to the Department of State of the degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
REOUIRED SIGNATURE. This document is a third constitutes a third.	of a member of a number. Executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE. This document's effective date on the Department's effective date on the Department of the Departme	af a pember at an authorized representative of a member. Lexecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. In this information submitted in a document to the Department of State of the degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

5 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) 5 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Name and Address: